
Date: 8/9/2024 
Time: 11:31:27 AM 

Page 1/5 

Election Summary Report 
PRIMARY ELECTION - TUESDAY, AUGUST 6, 2024 

BUCHANAN COUNTY. MISSOURI 
August 6. 2024 Primary Election 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

Registered Voters 52,465 - Total Ballots 13,267 : 25.29% 24 of 24 Precincts Reporting 100.00°/ 

Party Distribution 

24 
24 	100.00% 

7,606 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Total Ballots 

24 
24 	10000% 

13,267 

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR 
(REPUBLICAN PARTY) 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

1,786 
1,823 
2,389 

221 
873 
514 

23.48°k 
23.97% 
31.41% 
2.91% 

11.48% 
6.76% 

24 
24 	100.00% 

7,787 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

JOHN R. (JAY) ASHCROFT 2,540 30.45% 
MIKE KEHOE 2,842 34.07% 
CHRIS WRIGHT 111 1.33% 
DARREN L GRANT 28 0.34% 
AMBER THOMSEN 205 2.46% CODY SMITH 

ANDREW KOENIG 1,271 16.32% 
LORI ROOK 1,288 16.54% 
VIVEK MALEK 3,290 42.25% 
TINA GOODRICK 841 10.80% 
KARAN PUJJI 82 1.05% 

c 

1,015 13.03% 

2.17% 
64.87% 
32.67% 

0.29% 

100.00% 

NON-PARTISAN 
REPUBLICAN PARTY 
DEMOCRATIC PARTY 
LIBERTARIAN PARTY 

288 
8,606 
4,334 

39 

US SENATOR 
(REPUBLICAN PARTY) 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

JOSH HAWLEY 6,655 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

SECRETARY OF STATE 
(REPUBLICAN PARTY) 

HOLLY RENDER 
DAVE WASINGER 
LINCOLN HOUGH 
PAUL BERRY III 
TIM BAKER 
MATTHEW E. PORTER 

24 
24 	100.00% 

8,341 

87 1.04% 

608 
719 

1,163 
747 
464 

1,403 
1,227 
1,232 

8.04% 
9.51% 

15.38% 
9.88% 
6.14% 

18.55% 
16.22% 
16.29% 

60 
2,428 

40 

0.72% 
29.11% 

0.48% 

24 
24 	100.00% 

6,655 
24 
24 	100.00% 

7,563 

VALENTINA GOMEZ 
SHANE SCHOELLER 
DENNY HOSKINS 
ADAM J. SCHWADRON 
JAMIE CORLEY 
DEAN PLOCHER 
MARY ELIZABETH COLEMAN 
MIKE CARTER 

STATE TREASURER 
(REPUBLICAN PARTY) 

GOVERNOR 
(REPUBLICAN PARTY) 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

DARRELL LEON McCLANAHAN 
III 
JEREMY GUNDEL 
BILL EIGEL 
ROBERT JAMES OLSON 



1 



Election Summary Report 
PRIMARY ELECTION - TUESDAY, AUGUST 6, 2024 

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI 
August 6, 2024 Primary Election 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

Date: 8/9/2024 
Time: 11:31:27 AM 

Page 2/5 

CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUITS DIVISION 1 
(REPUBLICAN PARTY) 

Number of Precincts 	 24 
Precincts Reporting 	 24 	100.00% 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 
	

7,124 

KATE SCHAEFER 
	

7,124 	100.00% 

CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 5 DIVISION 3 
(REPUBLICAN PARTY) 

Number of Precincts 	 24 
Precincts Reporting 	 24 	100.00% 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 
	

8,154 

MONICA MORREY 
	

3,467 
	

42.52% 
TERRY WHITE 
	

4,687 
	

57.48% 

EASTERN DISTRICT COMMISSIONER 
(REPUBLICAN PARTY) 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

15 
15 	100.00% 

4,378 

SCOTT BURNHAM 
	

4,378 	100.00% 

Registered Voters 52,465 - Total Ballots 13,267 : 25.29% 
	

24 of 24 Precincts Reporting 100.00% 

WILL SCHARF 
	

3,237 
	

41.75% 
	

SEAN POUCHE 
	

1,202 	100.00% 
ANDREW BAILEY 
	

4,516 
	

58.25% 

ATTORNEY GENERAL 
	

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 13 
(REPUBLICAN PARTY) 
	

(REPUBLICAN PARTY) 

Number of Precincts 
	

24 
	

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
	

24 	100.00% 
	

Precincts Reporting 
	

100.00% 
Vote For 1 
	

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 
	

7,753 
	

Total Votes 
	

1,202 

• 

US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICTS 
(REPUBLICAN PARTY) 

Number of Precincts 
	

24 
Precincts Reporting 
	

24 
	

100.00% 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 
	

8,198 

FREDDIE GRIFFIN JR 566 6.90% 
BRANDON KLEINMEYER 735 8.97% 
SAM GRAVES 6,693 81.64% 
WELDON WRAY WOODWARD 204 2.49% 

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 10 
(REPUBLICAN PARTY) 

Number of Precincts 
	

12 
Precincts Reporting 
	

12 
	

100.00% 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 
	

2,440 

BILL FALKNER 
	

2,440 
	

100.00% 

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 11 
(REPUBLICAN PARTY) 

Number of Precincts 14 
Precincts Reporting 14 100.00% 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 3,670 

BRENDA SHIELDS 3,670 100.00% 





Election Summary Report 
PRIMARY ELECTION -TUESDAY, AUGUST 6.2024 

BUCHANAN COUNTY. MISSOURI 
August 6. 2024 Primary Election 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

Date: 8/9/2024 
Time: 11:31:27 AM 

Page 3/5 

24 
24 	100.00% 

7,498 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

7,498 100.00% BILL PUETT 

	

1,174 	28.86% 

	

323 	7.94% 

	

2,490 	61.21% 

	

81 	1.99% 

KARLA MAY 
DECEMBER L. HARMON 
LUCAS KUNCE 
MITA BISWAS 

24 
24 	100.00% 

4,105 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

	

635 	15.47% 

	

1,592 	38.78% 

	

315 	7.67% 

	

113 	2.75% 

	

1,450 	35.32% 

ERIC MORRISON 
CRYSTAL QUADE 
SHERYL GLADNEY 
HOLLIS L LASTER 
MIKE HAMRA 

24 
24 	100.00% 

3,915 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

2,453 
1,462 

62.66% 
37.34% 

RICHARD BROWN 
ANASTASIA SYES 

EVERETT D. GODDARD, JR. 

COUNTY ASSESSOR 
(REPUBLICAN PARTY) 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

DEAN WILSON 

COUNTY TREASURER 
(REPUBLICAN PARTY) 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

2.776 	100.000/s  

24 
24 	100.00% 

7,213 

7,213 	100.00% 

24 
24 	100.00% 

7,189 

COUNTY SHERIFF 
(REPUBLICAN PARTY) 

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR 
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY) 

GOVERNOR 
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY) 

Registered Voters 52,465 - Total Ballots 13,267 : 25.29% 
	

24 of 24 Precincts Reporting 100.00% 

• 

WESTERN DISTRICT COMMISSIONER 
	

US SENATOR 
(REPUBLICAN PARTY) 
	

(DEMOCRATIC PARTY) 

Number of Precincts 
	

16 
	

Number of Precincts 
	

24 
Precincts Reporting 
	

16 	100.00% 
	

Precincts Reporting 
	

24 	100.00% 
Vote For 1 
	

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 
	

2,776 
	

Total Votes 
	

4,068 

DAVID GALL 

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATOR 
(REPUBLICAN PARTY) 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

BRAD HAGGARD  

	

7,189 
	

100.00% 

24 

	

24 	100.00% 

4,098 

4,098 100.00%  

SECRETARY OF STATE 
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY) 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

MONIQUE WILLIAMS 
BARBARA PHIFER 
HALEY JACOBSON 

24 
24 	100.00% 

3,926 

	

1,335 
	

34.00% 

	

1,474 
	

37.54% 

	

1,117 
	

28.45% 



-I 	• 



Date: 8/9/2024 
Time: 11:31:27 AM 

Page 4/5 

Election Summary Report 
PRIMARY ELECTION - TUESDAY, AUGUST 6, 2024 

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI 
August 6, 2024 Primary Election 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

Registered Voters 52,465- Total Ballots 13,267 : 25.29% 

STATE TREASURER 
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY) 

24 of 24 Precincts Reporting 100.00% 

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 13 
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY) 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 339 

100.00% 

3,759 	100.00% 339 100.00% ANDREA DENNING MARK OSMACK 

24 
24 	100.00% 

3,745 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 3,960 

CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUITS DIVISION 4 
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY) 

Number of Precincts 	 24 
Precincts Reporting 	 24 	100.00% 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

3,745 100.00% 3,960 100.00% ELAD JONATHAN GROSS DANIEL F. KELLOGG 

US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 6 
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY) 

WESTERN DISTRICT COMMISSIONER 
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY) 

24 
24 	100.00% 

3,914 

16 
16 	100.00% 

1,686 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

1,043 
2,871 

26.65% 
73.35% 

1,686 	100.00% RICH GOLD 
PAM MAY 

RON HOOK 

24 
24 	100.00% 

33 

US SENATOR 
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY) 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

W.C. YOUNG 33 100.00% 

12 Number of Precincts 

24 
24 	100.00% 

33 

GOVERNOR 
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY) 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 10 
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY) 

Precincts Reporting 12 100.00% 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 1,646 

ANDREW GIBSON 1,646 100.00% 

Number of Precincts 24 
Precincts Reporting 24 100.00% 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 3,759 

ATTORNEY GENERAL 
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY) 

BILL SLANTZ 	 33 	100.00% 





Date: 8/9/2024 
Time: 11:31:27 AM 

Page 5/5 

Election Summary Report 
PRIMARY ELECTION - TUESDAY, AUGUST 6, 2024 

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI 
August 6, 2024 Primary Election 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

Registered Voters 52,465 - Total Ballots 13,267 : 25.29% 24 of 24 Precincts Reporting 100.00% 

24 
24 	100.00% 

31 

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR 
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY) 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

YES 
NO 

	

6,069 	47.38% 

	

6,740 	52.62% 

KEN IVERSON 31 	100.00% 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

24 
24 	100.00% 

12,706 

YES 
NO 

7,763 
4,943 

61.10% 
38.90% 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

16 
16 	100.00% 

10,386 

YES 
NO 

	

7,506 	72.27% 

	

2,880 	27.73% 

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 1 

Number of Precincts 24 
Precincts Reporting 24 

Total Votes 12,809 

100.00% 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

17 
17 	100.00% 

11,324 

YES 
NO 

	

7,187 	63.47% 

	

4,137 	36.53% 

24 
24 	100.00% 

31 

US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 6 
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY) 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

24 
24 	100.00% 

31 

SECRETARY OF STATE 
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY) 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

CARL HERMAN FREESE 31 	100.00% 

24 
24 	100.00% 

32 

STATE TREASURER 
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY) 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

JOHN A. HARTVVIG, JR. 32 100.00% 

ATTORNEY GENERAL 
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY) 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

RYAN L. MUNRO 

24 
24 	100.00% 

30 

30 100.00% 

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 4 

'ST. JOSEPH CITY PROPOSITION 

ST JOSEPH SCHOOL PROPOSITION 

ANDY MAIDMENT 	 31 	100.00% 



T 


	00000001
	00000002
	00000003
	00000004
	00000005
	00000006
	00000007
	00000008
	00000009
	00000010

