Date: 8/9/2024 Time: 11:31:27 AM

Page 1/5

Registered Voters 52,465 - Total Ballots 13,267: 25.29%

24 of 24 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

Party Distribution		
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Total Ballots	13,267	
NON-PARTISAN	288	2.17%
REPUBLICAN PARTY	8,606	64.87%
DEMOCRATIC PARTY	4,334	32.67%
LIBERTARIAN PARTY	39	0.29%

US SENATOR (REPUBLICAN PARTY)		
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	6,655	
JOSH HAWLEY	6,655	100.00%

GOVERNOR (REPUBLICAN PARTY)		
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	8,341	
DARRELL LEON McCLANAHAN	87	1.04%
JEREMY GUNDEL	60	0.72%
BILL EIGEL	2,428	29.11%
ROBERT JAMES OLSON	40	0.48%
JOHN R. (JAY) ASHCROFT	2,540	30.45%
MIKE KEHOE	2,842	34.07%
CHRIS WRIGHT	111	1.33%
DARREN L GRANT	28	0.34%
AMBER THOMSEN	205	2.46%

	LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR (REPUBLICAN PARTY)		
ı	Number of Precincts	24	
ı	Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
I	Vote For 1		
	Total Votes	7,606	
	HOLLY REHDER	1,786	23.48%
ı	DAVE WASINGER	1,823	23.97%
ı	LINCOLN HOUGH	2,389	31.41%
I	PAUL BERRY III	221	2.91%
l	TIM BAKER	873	11.48%
l	MATTHEW E. PORTER	514	6.76%
١,	g		

SECRETARY OF STATE (REPUBLICAN PARTY)		
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	7,563	
VALENTINA GOMEZ	608	8.04%
SHANE SCHOELLER	719	9.51%
DENNY HOSKINS	1,163	15.38%
ADAM J. SCHWADRON	747	9.88%
JAMIE CORLEY	464	6.14%
DEAN PLOCHER	1,403	18.55%
MARY ELIZABETH COLEMAN	1,227	16.22%
MIKE CARTER	1,232	16.29%

STATE TREASURER (REPUBLICAN PARTY)		
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	7,787	
CODY SMITH	1,015	13.03%
ANDREW KOENIG	1,271	16.32%
LORI ROOK	1,288	16.54%
VIVEK MALEK	3,290	42.25%
TINA GOODRICK	841	10.80%
KARAN PUJJI	82	1.05%



MB6 8-9-24



Date: 8/9/2024 Time: 11:31:27 AM Page 2/5

Registered Voters 52,465 - Total Ballots 13,267 : 25.29%

24 of 24 Precincts Reporting 100.00	1%
-------------------------------------	----

ATTORNEY GENERAL (REPUBLICAN PARTY)		
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	7,753	
WILL SCHARF	3,237	41.75%
ANDREW BAILEY	4,516	58.25%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIS (REPUBLICAN PARTY)	STRICT 13	
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	1,202	
SEAN POUCHE	1,202	100.00%

US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 6 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)		
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	8,198	
FREDDIE GRIFFIN JR	566	6.90%
BRANDON KLEINMEYER	735	8.97%
SAM GRAVES	6,693	81.64%
WELDON WRAY WOODWARD	204	2.49%

CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 5 DIVIS (REPUBLICAN PARTY)	SION 1	
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	7,124	
KATE SCHAEFER	7,124	100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST (REPUBLICAN PARTY)	RICT 10	
Number of Precincts	12	
Precincts Reporting	12	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,440	
BILL FALKNER	2,440	100.00%

CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 5 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)	DIVISION 3	
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	8,154	
MONICA MORREY	3,467	42.52%
TERRY WHITE	4,687	57.48%

14	
14	100.00%
3,670	
3,670	100.00%
	14 3,670

EASTERN DISTRICT COMMISS (REPUBLICAN PARTY)	SIONER	
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	4,378	
SCOTT BURNHAM	4,378	100.00%

Date: 8/9/2024 Time: 11:31:27 AM Page 3/5

Registered Voters 52,465 - Total Ballots 13,267 : 25.29%

24 of 24 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

WESTERN DISTRICT COMMISSIO (REPUBLICAN PARTY)	NER	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	16 16	100.00%
Vote For 1 Total Votes	2,776	
EVERETT D. GODDARD, JR.	2,776	100.00%
COUNTY SHERIFF (REPUBLICAN PARTY)		
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting Vote For 1	24	100.00%
Total Votes	7,498	
BILL PUETT	7,498	100.00%
COUNTY ASSESSOR (REPUBLICAN PARTY)		
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting Vote For 1	24	100.00%
Total Votes	7,213	
DEAN WILSON	7,213	100.00%
COUNTY TREASURER (REPUBLICAN PARTY)		
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting Vote For 1	24	100.00%
Total Votes	7,189	
DAVID GALL	7,189	100.00%
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATOR (REPUBLICAN PARTY)		
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%

4,098

4,098

100.00%

Vote For 1 Total Votes

**BRAD HAGGARD** 

US SENATOR (DEMOCRATIC PARTY)		
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	4,068	
KARLA MAY	1,174	28.86%
DECEMBER L. HARMON	323	7.94%
LUCAS KUNCE	2,490	61.21%
MITA BISWAS	81	1.99%

GOVERNOR (DEMOCRATIC PARTY)		
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	4,105	
ERIC MORRISON	635	15.47%
CRYSTAL QUADE	1,592	38.78%
SHERYL GLADNEY	315	7.67%
HOLLIS L LASTER	113	2.75%
MIKE HAMRA	1,450	35.32%
<b>.</b>		

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR (DEMOCRATIC PARTY)		
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	3,915	
RICHARD BROWN	2,453	62.66%
ANASTASIA SYES	1,462	37.34%

SECRETARY OF STATE (DEMOCRATIC PARTY)		
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	3,926	
MONIQUE WILLIAMS	1,335	34.00%
BARBARA PHIFER	1,474	37.54%
HALEY JACOBSON	1,117	28.45%

Date: 8/9/2024 Time: 11:31:27 AM Page 4/5

Registered Voters 52,465 - Total Ballots 13,267: 25.29%

24 of 24 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

STATE TREASURER (DEMOCRATIC PARTY)		
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	3,759	
MARK OSMACK	3,759	100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIS (DEMOCRATIC PARTY)	STRICT 13	
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	339	
ANDREA DENNING	339	100.00%

ATTORNEY GENERAL (DEMOCRATIC PARTY)		
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	3,745	
ELAD JONATHAN GROSS	3,745	100.00%

CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 5 DI (DEMOCRATIC PARTY)	VISION 4	
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	3,960	
DANIEL F. KELLOGG	3,960	100.00%

US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT (DEMOCRATIC PARTY)	6	
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	3,914	
RICH GOLD	1,043	26.65%
PAM MAY	2,871	73.35%

WESTERN DISTRICT COMMISSION (DEMOCRATIC PARTY)	ER	
Number of Precincts	16	
Precincts Reporting	16	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	1,686	
RON HOOK	1,686	100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTR (DEMOCRATIC PARTY)	RICT 10	
Number of Precincts	12	
Precincts Reporting	12	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	1,646	
ANDREW GIBSON	1,646	100.00%

US SENATOR (LIBERTARIAN PARTY)		
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	33	
W.C. YOUNG	33	100.00%

GOVERNOR (LIBERTARIAN PARTY)		
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	33	
BILL SLANTZ	33	100.00%

Date: 8/9/2024 Time: 11:31:27 AM

Page 5/5

Registered Voters 52,465 - Total Ballots 13,267: 25.29%

24 of 24 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR (LIBERTARIAN PARTY)		
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	31	
KEN IVERSON	31	100.00%

SECRETARY OF STATE (LIBERTARIAN PARTY)		
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	31	
CARL HERMAN FREESE	31	100.00%

STATE TREASURER (LIBERTARIAN PARTY)		
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	32	
JOHN A. HARTWIG, JR.	32	100.00%

ATTORNEY GENERAL (LIBERTARIAN PARTY)		
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	30	
RYAN L. MUNRO	30	100.00%

US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 6 (LIBERTARIAN PARTY)		
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	31	
ANDY MAIDMENT	31	100.00%

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDM	ENT NO. 1	
Number of Precincts	24	
Precincts Reporting	24	100.00%
Total Votes	12,809	
YES	6,069	47.38%
NO	6,740	52.62%

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 4				
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	24 24	100.00%		
Total Votes	12,706			
YES NO	7,763 4,943	61.10% 38.90%		

ST. JOSEPH CITY PROPOSITI	ON	
Number of Precincts	16	100.000
Precincts Reporting	16	100.00%
Total Votes	10,386	
YES	7,506	72.27%
NO	2,880	27.73%

ST. JOSEPH SCHOOL PROP	OSITION	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	17 17	100.00%
Total Votes	11,324	
YES NO	7,187 4,137	63.47% 36.53%